Ultimate ESR Technology
AustrAliA
5/18 lexington Dr,
Bella Vista, NsW, 2153
189 – 199 Browns rd,
Noble Park, ViC 3174
Freecall (Australia only):
1 800 815 098

(Use of ESR tubes other than supplied by Vital Diagnostics® is not
recommended).
Order Code: PRD-PRV11B (Standard Vacuum)
Pack Size:  100 tubes / box
Order Code: PRD-PRV11V (Special Vacuum)*,1
Pack Size:  100 tubes / box
*ESR tubes for use at different altitudes are available upon request.
   MONOseD GeO11B™; Non Vacuum tubes
Non vacuum glass tubes containing Sodium Citrate (3.2%) as anticoagulant.
 • Red butyl rubber cap
 • At least 15 month expiry date
GEO11B non vacuum tubes can be manually filled with blood.
Order Code: PRD-PRV11NV
Pack Size:  100 tubes / box
   excyte Plastic esr Vacuum tubes
 •  Vacuum plastic tubes containing Sodium Citrate (3.2% 0.109mol)
as anticoagulant
 • Aspiration volume 1.36mL
 • Black Butyl rubber cap
 • 12 month expiry
 • Sterile
Excyte plastic ESR tubes are specifically designed for use with MIXrate ESR
and Micosed analysers modified for plastic tubes only.
Order Code: EP-10605
Pack Size: 50 tubes / box
erytHrOCyte seDiMeNtAtiON rAte
esr tuBes
AutOMAteD esr ANAlyser
   enhanced Microsed™ system
Automated ESR solution for smaller sized laboratories who require “walk away” capability.
Features:
 • 10 Channels
 • Random Access
 • Up to 40 tests/hr
 • 15 - 30 - 60 minutes reading time capability
 • Pre-Reading after 11 minutes
Available Accessories:
 • Printer
 • Scanner
 • Mixer
 • Key Card
Order code: PRD-MSS-EL-08TKNE (for glass ESR tubes)
Order code: PRD-MSS-EL-09TKNE (for plastic ESR tubes)1
1. Minimum order quantities apply
Vital Diagnostics is a registered trademark of Vital Diagnostics. ©2008. Vital Diagnostics. All rights reserved. VDXBR13 REV-1
esr Quality Control
   Accu-sed esr Bi-level control
 • Ready to use
 • At least 15 month shelf life
 • 31 day open vial stability at room temperature (2 - 25°C)
 •  Expected control ranges available for a range of automated and westergren methods
Order Code: DS-710022 Normal ESR Control Kit; 5 vials x 8.5mL
  DS-710032 Abnormal ESR Control Kit; 5 vials x 8.5mL
  ACC90-099 ESR Control Set;  2 vials x 8.5mL Normal
2 vials x 8.5mL Abnormal
   VQC web based esr QC Programme
VQC, Vital Diagnostics’ web based quality control programme, is available to all users of Accu-Sed quality control material.
By participating in VQC, laboratories can compare precision and accuracy with other laboratories using Vital Diagnostics
ESR systems.
To participate contact Vital Diagnostics or your local Distributor.
esr Accessories
   reading scale
Perfect back-up system for ESR Analysers,
10 channels, manual reading in 30 minutes.
Correlated to 1hr westergren.
Can be used for 8mm & 9mm tubes.
Can be used for both glass and plastic tubes.
Order Code:  PRD-90-008
   Duo-Mix™
Multi-function mixer with 4 different
programs and accepts a wide range
of tubes (from 8 to 13mm diameter).
Order Code:  PRD-MIX-EL-0808TKN
  PRD-MIX-EL-0813TKN
  PRD-MIX-EL-1313TKN
erytHrOCyte seDiMeNtAtiON rAte
QC AND ACCessOries